
ELECTED MEMBERS (18)  

1 Shri Sunil Patwari Off. Tel 91-22-6144 7500 / 6144 7525 (D)
Chairman (TEXPROCIL) Mobile 98211 671 68
Nagreeka Exports Ltd Fax 91-22-23630475
7, Kala Bhavan, 3, Mathew Road E-mail sunil@nagreeka.com
Behind Opera House, mdo@nagreeka.com
Mumbai - 400004
MAHARASHTRA

2 Shri Vijaykumar Agarwal Off. Tel 91-22-40679108
Vice Chairman (TEXPROCIL) Mobile 9821031289
Creative Textile Mills Pvt Ltd. Fax 91-22-24938723
212, Cama Industrial Estate, 2nd Floor, E-mail vijay@creativegarments.com
Sun Mill Compound, Lower Parel PS Raman 9322277348/40679280
Mumbai - 400 013
MAHARASHTRA

3 Shri Manojkumar Patodia Off. Tel 91-22-23787613/23787600
Patodia Overseas Exports LLP Mobile 9820000982
B-41, Ground Floor, Kumbhar EA.: 9076053672
Cotton Exchange Building, E-mail mpatodia@ptlonline.com
Near Cotton Green Rly Station, mpatodia@patodiaoverseas.com
Mumbai - 400 033. ae@patodiaoverseas.com
MAHARASHTRA

4 Shri Tushar Ruparelia Off. Tel 91-22-24138417/24146091
Trend Setters K F T Z Mob 9833487205
117/118, Bharat Industrial Estate, Fax 91-22-24135867
Tokershi Jivraj Road, Sewree (West) E-mail mail@trendsettersworld.com
Mumbai - 400 015. tushar@trendsettersworld.com
MAHARASHTRA

5 Ms. Mridula Ramesh Tel 91-452-2420207/0227
Sundaram Textiles Ltd. Fax 91-452-2420247
Lakshmi Building Email ramesh.mridula@gmail.com
Usilampatti Road, Kochadai, Malathy 9894613376
Madurai - 625016 office@climattion.net
TAMILNADU

6 Shri Sharad Kumar Saraf Off. Tel 91-22-4098 2222 / 4098 2340
Technocraft Industries (India) Ltd. Mobile 9821055947
A-25, MIDC Marol Industrial Area, Fax 91-22-2836 7037 / 2835 6559
Road No. 3, Andheri (East), E-mail sksaraf@technocraftgroup.com
Mumbai - 400 093 technocraft@technocraftgroup.com
MAHARASHTRA

7 Shri Umesh R Lahoti Off. Tel 91-22-40500100/66602167/8
Lahoti Overseas Ltd. Tel (D) 91-22-40500115
307, Arun Chambers, Mobile 98200 49 211
Tardeo Road, Next to A/C Market Bldg. Fax 91-22-40500150/140
Mumbai - 400 034. E-mail umesh@lahotioverseas.com
MAHARASHTRA

8 Shri Ashish Mehrishi Off. Tel 91-22-24957000
Century Textiles & Industries Ltd. 91-22-2495 7291
Century Bhavan, Dr. A B Road, Worli Mobile 98202 877 99
Mumbai - 400 025. Fax 91-22-24309491/24361980
MAHARASHTRA E-mail ashish.mehrishi@birlacentury.com 

9 Shri Sanjay K Rathi Off. Tel 9765999633
Laxmi Cotspin Ltd. Mobile 9923455817
Gut No.399,Samangaon-Kajala Road, Fax 91-2482-257200/220036
Opp.Meenatai Thakare Vridhasram, Samangaon E-mail laxmicotspin@gmail.com
Jalna - 431203
MAHARASHTRA
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10 Shri Payonidh Parekh Telefax 91-22-289234471 ext no.301/28948081
S&S Export Fax 91-22-28923883
"Manas", B-Wing, Opposite Club Aquaria Mob 9820019809
Devidas Road Extension, Eksar, Borivali (West) E-mail mail@ss-export.com
Mumbai -400 103 payonidh@ss-export.com
MAHARASHTRA

11 Shri K K Lalpuria Off. Tel 91-22-43419500/22856534
Indo Count Industries Ltd Fax 91-22-22823098/22041028
301, Arcadia, 3rd Floor, Mobile 9821117492
NCPA Marg, Nariman Point PA.Mr. Rane 9833238351
Mumbai-400021 E-mail info@indocount.com
MAHARASHTRA kklalpuria@indocount.com 

12 Shri Sunil Kumar Siraslewala Tel 91-22-61979700/41/42/24941144
M/s Divya Global Pvt. Ltd. Fax 91-22-66608419/61979777
204, A to Z Industrial Estate Mobile 9820080451
Ganpatrao Kadam Marg Email sunil@divyatex.com 
Mumbai-400013 info@divyatex.com
MAHARASHTRA

13 Shri Ashwin Chandran Off. Tel 91-422 - 4321100
Chairman - SIMA Mobile 9894733355
Precot Meridien Ltd., Fax 91-422-4321200
Suprem', P.B.No.7161 E-mail ashwin@precot.com
737, Pullakulam Road Vidya 91-422-4321128
Coimbatore -641045 office@precot.com
TAMILNADU

14 Shri Maninarayan Velayutham Off. Tel 91-4634-287827/287828/29
Sri Gomathy Mills P Ltd. Mobile 9842150525
Viravanallur, Tirunelveli Dist. Fax 91-4634-287223
Viravanallur-627 426, E-mail maninarayan@hotmail.com
TAMILNADU sgmplindia@gmail.com

15 Shri. S Manivannan Off. Tel 91-4546-325001-5/8012532500-3
L S Mills Ltd. Mobile 9994020202
Door No.351, Madurai Road, Madurai District E-mail mani@lsmills.in
Theni - 625531
TAMILNADU

16 Shri Rahul Shah Off. Tel 91-79-40244970/40244999
Acme Yarns Pvt Ltd. Mob 9099023655
1st Floor, LP House, 3, Sreyash Colony E-mail rahulshah@lp-group.in
Opp. Sports Club of Gujarat Ltd., Navrangpura ea@acmeintl.com
Ahmedabad - 380009 Aarti Bhavsar 9712426655
GUJARAT

17 Shri Rohit Rajendran Off. Tel 91-422-3060100
Premier Spg & Wvg Mills Pvt Ltd. Mobile 9994463300
No. 1, Nava India Road E-mail rohit@premill.in
Coimbatore - 641028 sudhab@premill.in
TAMIL NADU

18 Shri Arun Todi Off. Tel 91-22-67087991/992
M/s Incotex Impex Pvt Ltd Sushma 91-22-7710033/706
E-1 & E-2, 6th Floor, Tardeo Everest Premises Mob 9821136715
156, Tardeo Road, E-mail aruntodi55@gmail.com 
Mumbai - 400 034
MAHARASHTRA



PERMANENT INVITEES (Past Chairmen)

19 Shri M M Sheth Off. Tel 022-22045714/22049185-86
Sheth Investments & Trdg. Co. Pvt. Ltd. Fax 022-22049297
1105, Raheja Chambers, 11th Floor E-mail mmsheth32@gmail.com 
Nariman Point
Mumbai - 400 021, 
MAHARASHTRA

20 Shri P D Patodia Off. Tel 022-23787600/23787650(D)
Prime Urban Development India Ltd Mobile 98200 62 201/93235 59 078

 B-41, Ground Floor, E-mail pdpatodia@ptlonline.com
Cotton Exchange Building,
Near Cotton Green Rly Station,
Mumbai - 400 033.
MAHARASHTRA

21 Shri T Kannan Off. Tel 0452-2482595 (4 lines)
Thiagarajar Mills Ltd. Mobile 9840051962
Thiagarajar Mills Premises Tel (D) 0452-2482374
Kappalur - 625 008 Fax 0452-2482590/2486085
Madurai, E-mail office@tmills.com, ceo@tmills.com
TAMILNADU

22 Shri Lalit P Desai Off. Tel 022-24100538 / 539
Navnitlal Pvt Ltd. Mobile 98210 52 740
521/C, Ganga Niwas, Ground Floor E-mail info@navnitlal.com
Adenwala Road, Matunga (CR)
Mumabi - 400019
MAHARASHTRA

23 Shri B K Patodia Off. Tel 022-22021013/22028128
GTN Textiles Ltd. 022-22028246/22024963
43, Mittal Chambers, 4th Floor, Fax 022-22874144
228, Nariman Point E-mail bkpatodia@gtntextiles.com
Mumbai - 400 021, Mobile 98202 15 000
MAHARASHTRA

24 Shri Prem Malik Off. Tel 022-66103757 / 30402000
Spentex Industries Ltd. E-mail premmalikalder@gmail.com
252, Kewal Industrial Estate Mobile 98200 82 999
S B Marg, Lower Parel, PA Kirti
Mumbai - 400 013, 
MAHARASHTRA

25 Shri V S Velayutham Off. Tel 04634-287827/287828
Sri Gomathy Mills P Ltd. 04634-287829
Viravanallur Mobile 94431 50 524
Tirunelveli Dist. Fax 04634-287223
Viravanallur - 627 426, E-mail tvl_gomthyml@yahoo.co.in
TAMILNADU sgmplindia@gmail.com

26 Shri Amit Ruparelia Off. Tel 022-24138417/24146091
Trend Setters Tel(D) 022-24130533
117/118, Bharat Industrial Estate, Mob 98200 22 440
Tokershi Jivraj Road, Sewree (West) Fax 022-24135867
Mumbai - 400 015, E-mail amit@trendsettersworld.com
Maharashtra

27 Shri R K Dalmia Off. Tel 022-24957000/7273(D-PS)
Century Textiles & Industries Ltd. 022-24303231
Century Bhavan Mobile 98202 92 925
Dr. A B Road, Worli Fax 022-24309491/24361980
Mumbai - 400 025. E-mail rkdalmia@birlacentury.com

MAHARASHTRA PS Mobile 9324789921

28 Shri Ujwal R Lahoti Off. Tel 022-40500100/66602167/8
Lahoti Overseas Ltd. Tel (D) 022-40500118
307, Arun Chambers, Mobile 98200 33 900
Tardeo Road, Next to A/C Market Bldg. Fax 022-23511930/66602166
Mumbai - 400 034. E-mail ujwal@lahotioverseas.com
MAHARASHTRA

29 Dr. K V Srinivasan Off. Tel 0422-7150100 (extn 121)
Premier Mills Pvt Ltd. Mobile 9843066003
No. 1E-1, Nava India Road, Fax 0422-3050444
Coimbatore - 641 028 E-mail kvs@premiermills.com
TAMILNADU PA -Mohan 7010549729

md@premiermills.com


